Limitless™ Switch
Wireless Heavy-Duty
Limit Switch with
Eyelet-Pull (WLS Series)
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell is extending its Limitless™ WLS Series of Heavy Duty
Wireless Limit Switches with an eyelet-pull operating head that
can be used to attach a rope, cable or chain. It also can be used

10 ft cable
Antenna
type code
08
09
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
3 ft cable
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
11 ft cable
1 Use with antenna type
codes 00 - 03, 05, 10, 11
only; usage allowed in
Country Code A.
2 Some countries require
specific communication
certifications. Contact
Honeywell for existing
certification information.
3 If Limitless™ devices are
used on machinery that
may be shipped globally,
use Country Code “B”.
10
2.2 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
10 ft cable
0
Output code
A
Channel code
0 NPN/PNP
selectable A 14 channels
Honeywell • Sensing and Control     5
Wireless Heavy-Duty Limit Switch with Eyelet-Pull
DIMENSIONS
6   Honeywell • Sensing and Control
Limitless™ Series
ANTENNA OPTIONS
WAN01RSP
straight design,
2.2 dBi gain,
direct mount
connector
WAN02RSP
tilt & swivel design,
2.2 dBi gain,
direct mount
connector
WAN05RSP&
WAMM100RSP-005
T/S, 9 dBi gain,
magnetic mount
WAN03RSP
flat design,
3 dBi gain,
adhesive mount
WAN06RNJ
straight design,
8 dBi gain,
bracket mount
WAN07RSP
straight design,
0 dBi gain, direct
mount  connector
WAN11RSP
low-profile dome antenna,
4.0 dBi gain, through-hole screw mount
WAN09RSP
low-profile mobile antenna,
3.0 dBi gain, magnetic mount
WAN10RSP

connector
Antenna
Type Code
“01”
Antenna
Type Code
“02”
Antenna Type
Code “03”
Antenna
Type Code
“11”
Antenna Type
Code “04”
Honeywell • Sensing and Control     7
Wireless Heavy-Duty Limit Switch with Eyelet-Pull
ANTENNA CABLE OPTIONS
WCA200RNPRSP-002 Cable Assembly: 2 ft1
WCA200RNPRSP-010 Cable Assembly: 10 ft1
1 use only with WAN06RNJ antenna and when extra cable is desired
WCA200RNJRSP-002 Cable Assembly: 2 feet length2
WCA200RNJRSP-005 Cable Assembly: 5 feet length2
WCA200RNJRSP-010 Cable Assembly: 10 feet length2
WCA200RNJRSP-015 Cable Assembly: 15 feet length2
WCA200RNJRSP-020 Cable Assembly: 20 feet length2
2 Use when extra cable length is desired and allows connection from RP-SMA jack to
RP-SMA plug
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Limitless™ Panel Mount Accessories